Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Motor-Mounted Pump Drive
MPD / MP300 Series
1 2
Motor-Mounted Pump Drive
MPD / MP300  Series
Pumps are widely used for domestic, gardening, aquaculture, catering and

Impact Operation / Non-operation IEC 60721 3M6 (25g / 6ms)
• *1: Control accuracy may vary depending on the environment, application conditions. For more information, contact Delta or your local distributors
• *2: These specifications are applicable for MPD
9
Dimensions
Model Power
(kW)
Frame
Size
Installation Dimensions (mm) Bearing Type
P N T E L H1 H2 S M C F G Front
Bearing
Rear
Bearing
MPD75B30C43N2B
MPD75B30C43F2B 0.75 80-1
200 130 3.5
40 363
182.1 263.3 12 165
19 6 15.5
6305
 ZZ/C3
6204
ZZ/C3
MPD15C30C43N2B
MPD15C30C43F2B 1.5
80-2 50 373 24
8
20
MPD22C30C43N2B
MPD22C30C43F2B 2.2
MPD30C30C43N2B
MPD30C30C43F2B 3.0
90 250 180
4
60 396 192.9 282.5
14.5
215 28 24 6306
ZZ/C3
6205
ZZ/C3MPD40C30C43N2B
MPD40C30C43F2B1 4.0
MPD55C30C43N2B
MPD55C30C43F2B 5.5 100-1
300 230 80
420
202.3 299.1 265 38 10 33 6308
ZZ/C3
6206
 ZZ/C3MPD75C30C43N2B
MPD75C30C43F2B1 7.5 100-2 451
Model Power
(kW)
Frame
Size
Installation Dimensions (mm) Bearing Type
P N T E L H1 H2 S M C F G Front
Bearing
Rear
Bearing
MPD75B30C43N2D
MPD75B30C43F2D 0.75 80-1 129 80
3
40 363
182.1 263.3
M6 100 19 6 15.5
6305
 ZZ/C3
6204
ZZ/C3
MPD15C30C43N2D
MPD15C30C43F2D 1.5
80-2 134 95 50 373
M8
115 24
8
20
MPD22C30C43N2D
MPD22C30C43F2D 2.2
MPD30C30C43N2D
MPD30C30C43F2D1 3.0
90 148 110 3.5 60 396 192.9 282.5 130 28 24 6306
ZZ/C3
6205
ZZ/C3MPD40C30C43N2D
MPD40C30C43F2D 4.0
MPD55C30C43N2D
MPD55C30C43F2D 5.5 100-1
184 130 4 80
420
202.3 299.1 M10 165 38 10 33 6308
ZZ/C3
6206
 ZZ/C3MPD75C30C43N2D
MPD75C30C43F2D 7.5 100-2 451
IM B14 / V18
IM B5 / V1
MPD
10

VFD15AMP43JFNAA
11
Input: 3-Phase Power
Wiring
12
Ordering Information
460V 3-Phase
Rated
Model Inverter Motor
Flange
Type
Built-in
EMC Filter
Power Speed
[HP] [kW] rpm
1 0.75 3,000 MPD75B30C43N2B VFD1A6MP43JNNAA MSI75B-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1
1 0.75 3,000 MPD75B30C43N2D VFD1A6MP43JNNAA MSI75B-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18
1 0.75 3,000 MPD75B30C43F2B VFD1A6MP43JFNAA MSI75B-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1 ✓
1 0.75 3,000 MPD75B30C43F2D VFD1A6MP43JFNAA MSI75B-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18 ✓
2 1.5 3,000 MPD15C30C43N2B VFD3A3MP43JNNAA MSI15C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1
2 1.5 3,000 MPD15C30C43N2D VFD3A3MP43JNNAA MSI15C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18
2 1.5 3,000 MPD15C30C43F2B VFD3A3MP43JFNAA MSI15C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1 ✓
2 1.5 3,000 MPD15C30C43F2D VFD3A3MP43JFNAA MSI15C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18 ✓
3 2.2 3,000 MPD22C30C43N2B VFD4A7MP43JNNAA MSI22C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1
3 2.2 3,000 MPD22C30C43N2D VFD4A7MP43JNNAA MSI22C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18
3 2.2 3,000 MPD22C30C43F2B VFD4A7MP43JFNAA MSI22C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1 ✓
3 2.2 3,000 MPD22C30C43F2D VFD4A7MP43JFNAA MSI22C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18 ✓
4 3.0 3,000 MPD30C30C43N2B VFD6A2MP43JNNAA MSI30C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1
4 3.0 3,000 MPD30C30C43N2D VFD6A2MP43JNNAA MSI30C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18
4 3.0 3,000 MPD30C30C43F2B VFD6A2MP43JFNAA MSI30C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1 ✓
4 3.0 3,000 MPD30C30C43F2D1 VFD6A2MP43JFNAA MSI30C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18 ✓
5 4.0 3,000 MPD40C30C43N2B VFD8A5MP43JNNAA MSI40C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1
5 4.0 3,000 MPD40C30C43N2D VFD8A5MP43JNNAA MSI40C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18
5 4.0 3,000 MPD40C30C43F2B1 VFD8A5MP43JFNAA MSI40C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1 ✓
5 4.0 3,000 MPD40C30C43F2D VFD8A5MP43JFNAA MSI40C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18 ✓
7.5 5.5 3,000 MPD55C30C43N2B VFD11AMP43JNNAA MSI55C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1
7.5 5.5 3,000 MPD55C30C43N2D VFD11AMP43JNNAA MSI55C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18
7.5 5.5 3,000 MPD55C30C43F2B VFD11AMP43JFNAA MSI55C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1 ✓
7.5 5.5 3,000 MPD55C30C43F2D VFD11AMP43JFNAA MSI55C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18 ✓
10 7.5 3,000 MPD75C30C43N2B VFD15AMP43JNNAA MSI75C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1
10 7.5 3,000 MPD75C30C43N2D VFD15AMP43JNNAA MSI75C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18
10 7.5 3,000 MPD75C30C43F2B1 VFD15AMP43JFNAA MSI75C-30CDXS2B1AP B5 / V1 ✓
10 7.5 3,000 MPD75C30C43F2D VFD15AMP43JFNAA MSI75C-30CDXS2D1AP B14 / V18 ✓
• Note：MPD30C30C43F2D1, MPD40C30C43F2B1, MPD75C30C43F2B1 In order to comply with the customs policy, only the model
• name is adjusted
13
460V 3-Phase